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New Directions Class Count

Course

Class Size

Algebra |
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Algebra ll

Algebra, Functions & Data Analysis
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Chemistry

Earth Science

Economics & Personal Finance
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English 10
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English 12

1.25

English 9
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English 9 HILTEX

—_ |

Environmental Science

w
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Food & Fitness |

Geometry

Health & PE |

Health & Physical Education Il

HILT Economics & Personal Finance

HILTEX Biology

New Direction's Period

Physical Education |

Physical Education lll (Semester 2)

RISE Algebra

RISE US & VA History

Spanish |
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Spanish Il
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Spanish IV

N |-

US & VA Government
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US & VA History

N
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Career Center Class Count
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23143 | Geometry 4 16.75 9 24
23141 Geometry, Intensified 2 15 14 16



25510 Spanish |
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High School Continuation Program Class Count

Langston










HILTEX A

10794 Reading 6.33 6 7 1 23 23 23 3 8.33 5 12 2 6 4 8 4 4 4 9.53
HILTEX B

10799 English 4 3 5 3 6.67 3 9 2 2 1 3 6 6 6 4.67
HILTEX B

10797 Reading 3.67 2 5 1 22 22 22 3 6.67 3 9 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 7.27
Homeroom

10205 Middle School 83 15.01 3 21 15.01
Immersion

14106 Science 6 18.5 16 23 18.5
Immersion

14116 Science 7 214 19 25 214
Immersion

14126 Science 8 20.2 17 27 20.2
Immersion US
History/Civics &
Econ 1865 to

12353 Present 214 19 25 21.4
Immersion US
History/Civics &
Economics to

12352 1865 18.33 14 26 18.33
Immersion World

12212 Geography 20.2 17 23 20.2
Instructional

10028 Studies 3 1 6 10 5.3 1 14 10 6 1 11 16 4.25 2 8 6.33 1 11 4.98
Intermediate

19201 Band, Full Year 29 21 37 1 24 24 24 1 55 55 55 315 14 45 34.88




Year)

Math Strategies

Grade 7 (Full
13117 Year) 12 12 12 6.5 6 7 13 12 14 10 8 12 10.5 9 12 10.4
Math Strategies
Grade 8 (Full
13118 Year) 9 9 9 11.5 10 13 7.5 6 9 11.5 11 12 8.5 7 10 9.6
Media
11204 Journalism 27 27 27 23 22 24 25
16632 Media Yearbook 22 20 24 22
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High School and Secondary (6-12) Class Count
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16
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12
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32375

IB Social
Anthropol
ogy (HL) 1

7.5
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32377

IB Social

Anthropol
ogy (HL),
Part Il

24

24

24

24

32372

IB Social
Anthropol
ogy (SL)

215

18

24

215






25330 | Latin Il 5 5 5 22.5 21 24 21.5 20 23 14 14 14 15.75
25340 | Latin IV 4 4 4 19 19 | 19 9 1 17 9 9 9 10.25
25350 | LatinV 1 1 1 1

Leadershi

p Skills for

Diversity

Peer
22700 | Trainers 12 12 12 12
93165  Linear



Physics I,
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Biology,
AP



33192

Statistics,
AP

3

24.33

21

26

26.5

25

28

28.2

23

30

26.5



Personal
Finance

19041

Visual Arts
I,
Semester

21.67

29

21.67

19117

Visual Arts
I, Full
Year

19115

Visual Arts

)
Semester

3

14.33

11

20

14.33






